
LIFEGUARD FULL COURSE

To register:
•  A Hamilton Area YMCA membership is not required for participation in these programs. 
•  Certification classes must have a minimum of three participants for the class to be held due to skill practice. 
•  Registration must be completed via phone or in person at the Membership Service Desk.

Fee:
Facility/Facility Plus Member: $280 Program/Non-Member: $310

Offering 
Prerequisite test: Saturday October 6 from 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 13 12:00 - 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 20 12:00 - 6:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 27 12:00 -  6:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 3 12:00 - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 4 12:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Offering 
Prerequisite test: Monday October 29 from 8:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 3 1:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Friday, November 9 4:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 10 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Friday, November 16 4:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 17 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.


